Silicom Ltd. Connectivity Solutions Page 1
Marbella 1U Networking Appliance Series
Universal CPE supporting 4,8, and 10-core Intel® Xeon® D-1700 processors
Product Description
Marbella 1U Networking Appliance features Next-gen Intel® Xeon® D-1700 processor designed to deliver server-class
computing, cyber security, and high-bandwidth with built-in AI acceleration Deep Learning Boost and powerful real-time
capabilities. The Marbella is designed for fast network processing and cutting-edge developments including next-generation
WAN optimization and security.

• 12 inches (305mm) Depth
• 19” Rackmount
Order Information
P/N Description
80500-0217-G00-SL00A uCPE: Marbella 10CE, 48G, NVMe, 2xAC USA
80500-0217-G02-SL00A Marbella 10C, 64G, NVMe, 2xAC USA
80500-0217-G03-SL00A uCPE: Marbella 8C, 32G, NVMe, 1xAC USA
80500-0217-G04-SL00A Marbella 4C, 16G, NVMe, 1xAC USA